
COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 5/26/2022 - 5/27/2022  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

22-076883 05/26/2022 00:12 DISORDERLY 3118 LA PAZ LN C319  NC  05/26/2022 00:47:02
22-076884 05/26/2022 00:35 SUSPICIOUS 4367 VILLAGE LOOP C240  NC  05/26/2022 01:18:20
22-076888 05/26/2022 00:45 CHECK ALARM GARCIA ST/JOHNSON LN C329  AS  05/26/2022 01:14:04
22-076890 05/26/2022 00:48 SUSPICIOUS 3625 CERRILLOS RD C319  NC  05/26/2022 01:10:18
22-076891 05/26/2022 00:51 DISORDERLY 2859 CERRILLOS RD C233  CNR 05/26/2022 01:20:37
22-076894 05/26/2022 01:08 SUSPICIOUS 200 W DE VARGAS ST C329  CNR 05/26/2022 01:45:05
22-076895 05/26/2022 01:10 TRAFFIC STOP 4100 LUCIA LN C205  VW  05/26/2022 01:18:17
22-076896 05/26/2022 01:18 CHECK 4980 PROMENADE BLVD C233  AS  05/26/2022 01:45:17
22-076899 05/26/2022 01:49 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE C329  CNR 05/26/2022 02:00:02
22-076900 05/26/2022 01:52 SUSPICIOUS 811 GRIFFIN ST C77   CNR 05/26/2022 02:30:39
22-076901 05/26/2022 01:54 DISORDERLY 2491-1016 SAWMILL RD C329  CNR 05/26/2022 02:24:15
22-076903 05/26/2022 02:11 CHECK 1851 HOPEWELL ST C260  AS  05/26/2022 02:36:47
22-076906 05/26/2022 02:26 CRIMINAL 2052 GALISTEO ST C319  R   05/26/2022 04:10:16
22-076907 05/26/2022 02:31 WELFARE 3357-D271 CERRILLOS RD C240  CNR 05/26/2022 03:01:29
22-076908 05/26/2022 02:44 CRIMINAL 811 GRIFFIN ST C77   CNR 05/26/2022 03:31:01
22-076914 05/26/2022 03:15 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C240  CNR 05/26/2022 04:24:41
22-076916 05/26/2022 03:29 ASSIST WITH 1899-2204 PACHECO ST C329  CNR 05/26/2022 04:08:03
22-076921 05/26/2022 04:54 CLOSE PATROL 6477 CAMINO TIERRA REAL C271  CNR 05/26/2022 05:07:12
22-076924 05/26/2022 05:13 CLOSE PATROL 3901 OLIVER RD C271  CNR 05/26/2022 05:23:29
22-076927 05/26/2022 05:38 DISORDERLY 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C329  CNR 05/26/2022 05:56:58
22-076928 05/26/2022 05:38 ILLEGALLY 1002 CALLE MARGARITA A405  NC  05/26/2022 06:37:35
22-076929 05/26/2022 05:47 WELFARE 913 HICKOX ST C260  NC  05/26/2022 06:00:19
22-076931 05/26/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL CAMINO CABESTRO/RODEO RD A263  NC  05/26/2022 06:29:11
22-076932 05/26/2022 06:20 CLOSE PATROL 200-BLK CANYON RD A299  NC  05/26/2022 06:47:14
22-076934 05/26/2022 06:32 CLOSE PATROL 3695 CERRILLOS RD A258  NC  05/26/2022 06:35:00
22-076936 05/26/2022 06:38 RESTRAIN OF 2650 VIA CABALLERO DEL NORTES503  CNR 05/26/2022 07:06:51
22-076938 05/26/2022 06:42 CLOSE PATROL 3500 CAMINO TIERRA REAL A258  NC  05/26/2022 06:53:19
22-076939 05/26/2022 06:44 TRAFFIC STOP 525 W ZIA RD A263  CI  05/26/2022 06:58:39
22-076940 05/26/2022 06:47 SUSPICIOUS 1964 CERRO GORDO RD A299  NR  05/26/2022 06:53:15
22-076941 05/26/2022 06:54 STRAY 3313 CAMINO CIELO VISTA S501  R   05/26/2022 07:45:09
22-076942 05/26/2022 06:59 SPECIAL 100 SIRINGO RD A263  CNR 05/26/2022 10:29:24
22-076943 05/26/2022 06:59 LARCENY OF 159-V CALLE OJO FELIZ A299  R   05/26/2022 07:51:30
22-076944 05/26/2022 06:59 CLOSE PATROL 1108 E ALAMEDA ST A299  CNR 05/26/2022 07:04:08
22-076945 05/26/2022 07:00 CLOSE PATROL 1880-B CALLE QUEDO A263  CNR 05/26/2022 10:55:13
22-076946 05/26/2022 07:05 SUSPICIOUS CALLE LORCA/SAINT MICHAELS A318  R   05/26/2022 11:59:45
22-076948 05/26/2022 07:07 SPECIAL 2100 YUCCA ST A258  CNR 05/26/2022 14:10:09
22-076950 05/26/2022 07:12 BURGLARY OF 2804 SILER LN K225  R   05/26/2022 10:36:44
22-076961 05/26/2022 07:48 MV ACCIDENT W CORDOVA RD/CERRILLOS RD A405  CNI 05/26/2022 09:16:48
22-076962 05/26/2022 07:48 LARCENY 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A263  CNR 05/26/2022 10:36:49
22-076964 05/26/2022 07:52 WEAPONS OR W ALAMEDA ST/N SAINT A299  NC  05/26/2022 09:31:22
22-076973 05/26/2022 08:08 OVERDOSE OR 3550 ZAFARANO DR K225  NC  05/26/2022 09:05:16
22-076975 05/26/2022 08:10 BURGLARY OF 2308 CERRILLOS RD A261  R   05/26/2022 11:24:36
22-076977 05/26/2022 08:14 ANIMAL CALL 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S506  CNR 05/26/2022 08:35:20
22-076978 05/26/2022 08:15 BURGLARY OF 3601 MIMBRES LN A299  R   05/26/2022 11:39:58
22-076979 05/26/2022 08:18 VICIOUS ANIMAL 3026 FLORAS DEL SOL ST S501  CNR 05/26/2022 08:46:55
22-076980 05/26/2022 08:23 DISORDERLY CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST A15   NC  05/26/2022 09:46:59
22-076984 05/26/2022 08:30 BREAKING AND 1428 GALISTEO ST A244  R   05/26/2022 11:28:22
22-076988 05/26/2022 08:33 WELFARE 100 E SAN FRANCISCO ST V228  NC  05/26/2022 09:40:13
22-076991 05/26/2022 08:38 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SAWMILL T273  CI  05/26/2022 08:45:20
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22-076997 05/26/2022 08:48 CLOSE PATROL 3005 CALLE PRINCESA JUANA A318  CNR 05/26/2022 12:08:24
22-077006 05/26/2022 09:12 DISORDERLY 2511 CAMINO ENTRADA A61   CNR 05/26/2022 11:03:19
22-077009 05/26/2022 09:15 LARCENY 305 N GUADALUPE ST A299  CNI 05/26/2022 09:43:29
22-077011 05/26/2022 09:24 DOMESTIC 1008 CALLE VIANSON I124  R   05/26/2022 19:09:09
22-077014 05/26/2022 09:29 DOMESTIC 1538 CALLE ANGELINA V208  R   05/26/2022 11:33:51
22-077027 05/26/2022 09:54 ASSIST PUBLIC SIRINGO RD/CALLE LORCA S408  NR  05/26/2022 10:17:01
22-077032 05/26/2022 10:00 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B304  NC  05/26/2022 15:29:27
22-077034 05/26/2022 10:12 STALLED 1721 SAINT MICHAELS DR A405  CNR 05/26/2022 14:22:40
22-077040 05/26/2022 10:23 CHECK 2925 CANADA DEL HUMO I124  AS  05/26/2022 21:37:09
22-077041 05/26/2022 10:23 TRAFFIC STOP W CORDOVA RD/S SAINT A299  CNR 05/26/2022 10:32:23
22-077044 05/26/2022 10:25 WELFARE 333 W MANHATTAN AVE A263  CNR 05/26/2022 10:44:36
22-077045 05/26/2022 10:29 MV ACCIDENT 7621 BACA LN T201  CNR 05/26/2022 13:10:06
22-077046 05/26/2022 10:31 STRAY 7285 VISTA SERENA LOOP S503  R   05/26/2022 11:04:46
22-077052 05/26/2022 10:49 CRIMINAL 2052 GALISTEO ST A263  CNR 05/26/2022 12:36:57
22-077053 05/26/2022 10:54 FOLLOW UP 100 E SAN FRANCISCO ST V228  CNR 05/26/2022 11:38:23
22-077056 05/26/2022 10:57 CHECK 831 EL CAMINITO A299  AS  05/26/2022 13:54:32
22-077064 05/26/2022 11:03 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B304  CNR 05/26/2022 15:44:09
22-077065 05/26/2022 11:04 DISORDERLY 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A263  CNR 05/26/2022 12:56:58
22-077068 05/26/2022 11:15 DOCUMENTED 127 W SAN FRANCISCO ST A299  R   05/26/2022 13:35:38
22-077072 05/26/2022 11:22 FIGHT 351 W DE VARGAS ST A67   CNR 05/26/2022 11:44:25
22-077079 05/26/2022 11:36 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/CERRILLOS RD A318  CNR 05/26/2022 12:04:23
22-077081 05/26/2022 11:38 DISORDERLY 57 OLD SANTA FE TRL V228  CNR 05/26/2022 11:47:12
22-077086 05/26/2022 11:42 MV ACCIDENT 4440 CERRILLOS RD K254  CNR 05/26/2022 12:58:48
22-077088 05/26/2022 11:46 DISORDERLY 1607 ALCALDESA ST A263  CNR 05/26/2022 13:17:01
22-077089 05/26/2022 11:46 DEAD ANIMAL 1020 SAN LORENZO DR S501  CNR 05/26/2022 12:09:25
22-077090 05/26/2022 11:46 BURGLARY 1501 THIRD ST B324  R   05/26/2022 16:40:03
22-077091 05/26/2022 11:47 WARRANT 952 RICHARDS AVE A258  R   05/26/2022 15:09:08
22-077092 05/26/2022 11:50 DISORDERLY 530 S GUADALUPE ST V228  CNR 05/26/2022 13:47:57
22-077093 05/26/2022 11:54 UNLAWFUL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I122  NC  05/26/2022 15:41:10
22-077100 05/26/2022 12:03 DISORDERLY HARRISON RD/CERRILLOS RD A318  CNR 05/26/2022 12:24:22
22-077102 05/26/2022 12:05 DISORDERLY 1010 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A263  CNR 05/26/2022 13:01:23
22-077104 05/26/2022 12:07 TRAFFIC STOP 952 RICHARDS AVE A61   VW  05/26/2022 12:12:40
22-077105 05/26/2022 12:09 WILDLIFE ASSIST6473 CERROS GRANDES DR S506  CNR 05/26/2022 12:29:11
22-077106 05/26/2022 12:12 SUSPICIOUS 32 LA VELA RD K225  CNR 05/26/2022 13:23:07
22-077108 05/26/2022 12:14 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B315  R   05/26/2022 16:52:33
22-077111 05/26/2022 12:19 DOMESTIC 4575 GOVERNOR MILES RD A259  R   05/26/2022 13:56:17
22-077122 05/26/2022 12:38 DOMESTIC 1600-7 SAINT MICHAELS DR A263  CNR 05/26/2022 13:39:48
22-077124 05/26/2022 12:40 BURGLARY OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B232  CNR 05/26/2022 16:19:10
22-077128 05/26/2022 12:44 911 HANG UP 931 W ALAMEDA ST A263  CNR 05/26/2022 13:25:31
22-077132 05/26/2022 12:48 MV ACCIDENT 6824 CERRILLOS RD T201  CNR 05/26/2022 14:34:24
22-077133 05/26/2022 12:49 DOG BITE 3450-C ZAFARANO DR S506  R   05/26/2022 13:58:47
22-077135 05/26/2022 12:52 DOMESTIC AIRPORT RD/PASEO DEL SOL K225  NC  05/26/2022 13:15:14
22-077136 05/26/2022 12:56 STRAY 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S501  CNR 05/26/2022 13:12:12
22-077137 05/26/2022 12:59 TRAFFIC PACHECO ST/COLUMBIA ST A405  CNR 05/26/2022 13:23:26
22-077138 05/26/2022 12:59 WELFARE AIRPORT RD/GEO LN A244  NC  05/26/2022 13:23:00
22-077139 05/26/2022 13:02 ASSIST PUBLIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A313  NC  05/26/2022 14:20:49
22-077141 05/26/2022 13:05 DOMESTIC 1427 AVENIDA DE LAS AMERICAS A261  R   05/26/2022 15:56:46
22-077142 05/26/2022 13:09 WILDLIFE ASSIST110 DAYBREAK S501  NR  05/26/2022 13:45:39
22-077143 05/26/2022 13:10 IDENTITY THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I124  R   05/26/2022 15:42:31
22-077145 05/26/2022 13:14 SUSPICIOUS 2570 CAMINO ENTRADA K225  NC  05/26/2022 13:37:27
22-077149 05/26/2022 13:23 ANIMALS 913 W ALAMEDA ST S503  NC  05/26/2022 13:46:34
22-077150 05/26/2022 13:24 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A67   NC  05/26/2022 13:39:47
22-077152 05/26/2022 13:31 LARCENY 4316 CERRILLOS RD A259  R   05/26/2022 15:29:21
22-077153 05/26/2022 13:34 UNLAWFUL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B304  CNR 05/26/2022 15:22:07
22-077156 05/26/2022 13:42 ANIMALS 2667 VIA CABALLERO DEL NORTES501  CNR 05/26/2022 14:12:14
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22-077160 05/26/2022 13:49 DISORDERLY 530 S GUADALUPE ST V228  R   05/26/2022 17:17:33
22-077161 05/26/2022 13:55 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K254  NR  05/26/2022 14:07:49
22-077162 05/26/2022 14:00 CLOSE PATROL 1880-B CALLE QUEDO A263  CNR 05/26/2022 15:15:48
22-077170 05/26/2022 14:11 CHECK 1620 HOSPITAL DR B324  AS  05/26/2022 18:33:00
22-077171 05/26/2022 14:15 DISORDERLY 1600-1/2 SAINT MICHAELS DR A259  NC  05/26/2022 18:14:19
22-077172 05/26/2022 14:16 LARCENY IN 2650 SAWMILL RD B315  R   05/26/2022 15:49:40
22-077175 05/26/2022 14:24 ANIMAL CALL 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S506  CNR 05/26/2022 16:26:13
22-077176 05/26/2022 14:26 OFFICER 2000 SAINT MICHAELS DR B227  NR  05/26/2022 18:12:59
22-077179 05/26/2022 14:30 CLOSE PATROL CAMINO CABESTRO/RODEO RD A263  NR  05/26/2022 15:25:30
22-077180 05/26/2022 14:33 DISORDERLY 825 TOPEKA ST A263  CNR 05/26/2022 14:51:15
22-077185 05/26/2022 14:37 DISORDERLY 3006 CERRILLOS RD B232  CNR 05/26/2022 16:13:38
22-077187 05/26/2022 14:38 LARCENY 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B315  CNR 05/26/2022 17:28:19
22-077189 05/26/2022 14:40 WELFARE 4867 AGUA FRIA RD B232  CNR 05/26/2022 15:40:39
22-077195 05/26/2022 14:57 DISORDERLY 530 S GUADALUPE ST V208  R   05/26/2022 14:57:27
22-077202 05/26/2022 15:05 MV ACCIDENT RODEO RD/RICHARDS AVE B406  NC  05/26/2022 15:26:14
22-077204 05/26/2022 15:15 MV ACCIDENT AIRPORT RD/CONSTELLATION A401  CNR 05/26/2022 17:27:21
22-077207 05/26/2022 15:20 ANIMAL CALL 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S503  CNR 05/26/2022 15:29:56
22-077209 05/26/2022 15:23 DISORDERLY 1005 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B324  NC  05/26/2022 16:58:32
22-077215 05/26/2022 15:36 DISORDERLY 2020-A6 CALLE LORCA A259  CNR 05/26/2022 17:08:19
22-077216 05/26/2022 15:40 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I122  R   05/26/2022 17:52:55
22-077219 05/26/2022 15:53 MV ACCIDENT SOUTH MEADOWS RD/ON RAMP B406  CNR 05/26/2022 16:37:43
22-077221 05/26/2022 15:54 MV ACCIDENT 101 PASEO DE PERALTA S408  CNR 05/26/2022 17:05:01
22-077232 05/26/2022 16:04 TRAFFIC STOP 3929 RODEO RD B304  VW  05/26/2022 16:07:18
22-077237 05/26/2022 16:09 ASSISTING 3007-816 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B17   CNR 05/26/2022 16:22:42
22-077243 05/26/2022 16:16 WELFARE 22 CAMINO DE JACOBO B304  R   05/26/2022 20:04:36
22-077246 05/26/2022 16:22 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD B232  R   05/26/2022 16:47:13
22-077248 05/26/2022 16:26 CHECK 5221 LAS SOLERAS DR I124  NC  05/26/2022 20:06:55
22-077250 05/26/2022 16:38 ASSIST PUBLIC 2025 S PACHECO ST B315  CNR 05/26/2022 17:53:13
22-077252 05/26/2022 16:46 LARCENY IN 952 RICHARDS AVE I122  R   05/26/2022 19:26:44
22-077254 05/26/2022 16:48 ASSIST WITH 3502-21 SOUTH CAMINO ATOCHA I124  CNR 05/26/2022 20:22:56
22-077255 05/26/2022 16:52 WELFARE EXIT 282 ON/INTERSTATE 25 B227  NC  05/26/2022 18:21:04
22-077256 05/26/2022 16:53 WELFARE 4435 AIRPORT RD B232  NR  05/26/2022 20:38:43
22-077258 05/26/2022 16:57 CLOSE PATROL 4851 PASEO DEL SOL T201  NR  05/26/2022 19:24:32
22-077261 05/26/2022 16:58 SUSPICIOUS 1299 VEGAS VERDES DR B232  NC  05/26/2022 19:30:36
22-077265 05/26/2022 17:05 DISORDERLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD A259  R   05/26/2022 18:05:54
22-077269 05/26/2022 17:11 NARCOTICS 3513-B ZAFARANO DR I124  NC  05/26/2022 20:13:00
22-077280 05/26/2022 17:30 DISORDERLY 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B324  NR  05/26/2022 20:18:25
22-077282 05/26/2022 17:34 CHECK 121 SANDOVAL ST C267  AS  05/26/2022 22:48:51
22-077283 05/26/2022 17:36 ILLEGALLY 1405 VEGAS VERDES DR B406  NR  05/26/2022 17:52:54
22-077286 05/26/2022 17:49 DISORDERLY 3320 CERRILLOS RD B232  NC  05/26/2022 19:47:08
22-077289 05/26/2022 17:59 CRIMINAL 4680 AIRPORT RD I124  CNR 05/26/2022 18:54:47
22-077290 05/26/2022 17:59 DISORDERLY 4680 AIRPORT RD I124  CNR 05/26/2022 18:54:59
22-077295 05/26/2022 18:10 SUSPICIOUS 3495 ZAFARANO DR D82   NR  05/26/2022 18:17:26
22-077296 05/26/2022 18:10 CHECK 3287 MONTE SERENO DR C267  AS  05/26/2022 23:45:29
22-077297 05/26/2022 18:12 DISORDERLY 128 E MARCY ST A259  NR  05/26/2022 19:37:07
22-077299 05/26/2022 18:16 MV ACCIDENT 4434 RODEO RD B406  MVC 05/26/2022 18:58:03
22-077300 05/26/2022 18:18 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/CAMINO ENTRADA D82   VW  05/26/2022 18:56:41
22-077302 05/26/2022 18:24 PSYCHIATRIC 601-35 W SAN MATEO RD B315  AA  05/26/2022 18:56:25
22-077304 05/26/2022 18:26 DISORDERLY 1600 SAINT MICHAELS DR C271  NC  05/26/2022 21:19:51
22-077305 05/26/2022 18:33 LARCENY 3004 CERRILLOS RD I124  NR  05/26/2022 21:03:44
22-077309 05/26/2022 18:40 LARCENY 501-B204 W ZIA RD B227  R   05/26/2022 21:19:20
22-077310 05/26/2022 18:42 CHECK 2019-N9B GALISTEO ST B324  AS  05/26/2022 19:32:55
22-077311 05/26/2022 18:43 STRAY 35 CAMINO JUSTICIA S503  NR  05/26/2022 19:08:56
22-077317 05/26/2022 18:48 TRAFFIC 28250 INTERSTATE 25 B406  NR  05/26/2022 19:19:11
22-077319 05/26/2022 18:53 DISORDERLY 319 S GUADALUPE ST C271  CNR 05/26/2022 23:32:26
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22-077320 05/26/2022 18:54 STALLED CERRILLOS RD/BACA ST B17   NR  05/26/2022 18:58:48
22-077321 05/26/2022 18:55 ASSIST PUBLIC 150 E DE VARGAS ST C271  CNR 05/26/2022 23:30:05
22-077322 05/26/2022 18:59 WILDLIFE ASSIST3077 PRIMO COLORES ST S503  NR  05/26/2022 19:39:18
22-077328 05/26/2022 19:14 ASSIST FIRE HYDE PARK RD/CERROS B17   NR  05/26/2022 19:22:05
22-077330 05/26/2022 19:31 WELFARE 1341 ALAMO RD B227  CNR 05/26/2022 20:24:24
22-077334 05/26/2022 19:46 WELFARE 109 EPHRIAM ST C319  NC  05/26/2022 23:33:10
22-077336 05/26/2022 19:51 CLOSE PATROL 3901 OLIVER RD I124  NC  05/26/2022 20:59:53
22-077337 05/26/2022 19:52 ILLEGALLY 123 E WATER ST B406  NC  05/26/2022 20:39:20
22-077340 05/26/2022 19:53 ABANDONED PASEO DE LOS PUEBLOS/EL B406  NR  05/26/2022 20:18:44
22-077341 05/26/2022 19:55 WELFARE 2829 AGUA FRIA ST C325  NC  05/26/2022 21:00:10
22-077342 05/26/2022 19:57 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/CONSTELLATION T19   CI  05/26/2022 20:05:36
22-077343 05/26/2022 20:00 CLOSE PATROL 1880-B CALLE QUEDO B324  CNR 05/26/2022 22:57:11
22-077347 05/26/2022 20:05 WELFARE GRIFFIN ST/MCKENZIE ST C267  CNR 05/26/2022 22:20:32
22-077348 05/26/2022 20:09 WELFARE 4061 CERRILLOS RD B232  R   05/26/2022 21:21:24
22-077349 05/26/2022 20:12 LARCENY 3458 ZAFARANO DR C319  NR  05/26/2022 21:36:48
22-077350 05/26/2022 20:12 MISSING KACHINA HEIGHTS DR/HYDE C329  R   05/26/2022 23:32:08
22-077355 05/26/2022 20:25 TRAFFIC STOP 2529 CERRILLOS RD B79   VW  05/26/2022 20:27:57
22-077356 05/26/2022 20:27 WELFARE 2728 ALAMOSA DR I124  NC  05/26/2022 21:27:40
22-077357 05/26/2022 20:28 SUSPICIOUS 526 CORTEZ ST C240  CNR 05/26/2022 23:07:42
22-077358 05/26/2022 20:30 DISORDERLY 732 GALISTEO ST C271  CNR 05/26/2022 22:02:28
22-077360 05/26/2022 20:33 WELFARE 2500-523 SAWMILL RD C325  CNR 05/26/2022 22:04:58
22-077363 05/26/2022 20:50 OPEN BROKEN 1614 PASEO DE PERALTA C271  R   05/26/2022 23:15:53
22-077364 05/26/2022 20:53 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C319  CNR 05/26/2022 22:13:34
22-077371 05/26/2022 21:13 UNLAWFUL 1267 SENDA DEL VALLE C233  R   05/26/2022 22:35:30
22-077374 05/26/2022 21:23 PSYCHIATRIC 1650-104B GALISTEO ST B315  AA  05/26/2022 21:55:32
22-077378 05/26/2022 21:33 ILLEGALLY CALLE CORAZON/GEO LN B406  CI  05/26/2022 21:56:39
22-077380 05/26/2022 21:36 FIREWORKS CALLE LORCA/SIRINGO RD C267  NC  05/26/2022 21:56:58
22-077388 05/26/2022 21:47 WELFARE 3650 CERRILLOS RD C240  CNR 05/26/2022 22:44:41
22-077387 05/26/2022 21:50 TRAFFIC STOP 3927 RODEO RD B304  CI  05/26/2022 22:01:19
22-077390 05/26/2022 21:55 CHECK 2186 MANUEL MEDRANO RD C233  CNR 05/26/2022 23:19:41
22-077393 05/26/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL CALLE CABALLERO/CAMINO B406  CNR 05/26/2022 22:11:14
22-077394 05/26/2022 22:02 DISORDERLY 1538 CALLE ANGELINA C319  NC  05/26/2022 22:39:06
22-077396 05/26/2022 22:13 TRAFFIC STOP RODEO RD/MIMBRES LN B304  CI  05/26/2022 22:20:21
22-077397 05/26/2022 22:14 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B315  CNR 05/27/2022 00:45:44
22-077400 05/26/2022 22:24 TRAFFIC STOP MIMBRES LN/RODEO RD B304  CI  05/26/2022 22:35:40
22-077403 05/26/2022 22:35 CHECK 2538-204 CAMINO ENTRADA C233  AS  05/26/2022 22:46:34
22-077404 05/26/2022 22:37 TRAFFIC STOP 4201 RODEO RD B304  VW  05/26/2022 22:42:23
22-077406 05/26/2022 22:47 TRAFFIC STOP MIMBRES LN/RODEO RD B304  CI  05/26/2022 22:57:52
22-077412 05/26/2022 23:00 CLOSE PATROL CAMINO CABESTRO/RODEO RD B406  CNR 05/26/2022 23:04:58
22-077415 05/26/2022 23:02 TRAFFIC STOP MIMBRES LN/RODEO RD B304  CI  05/26/2022 23:21:09
22-077422 05/26/2022 23:17 WELFARE 366 W DE VARGAS ST C325  CNR 05/26/2022 23:29:52
22-077423 05/26/2022 23:20 DISORDERLY 119-BLK SPRUCE ST C329  NC  05/27/2022 00:43:51
22-077425 05/26/2022 23:24 MV ACCIDENT 6460 CAMINO TIERRA REAL B406  MVC 05/27/2022 01:22:27
22-077427 05/26/2022 23:29 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C267  CNR 05/27/2022 01:12:38
22-077428 05/26/2022 23:35 SUSPICIOUS N GUADALUPE ST/CATRON ST C271  CNR 05/27/2022 01:16:01
22-077431 05/26/2022 23:47 CHECK 1300-A1 RUFINA CIR C319  AS  05/27/2022 00:10:06
22-077433 05/26/2022 23:51 DISORDERLY 2241-30 CAMINO CARLOS REY C271  CNR 05/27/2022 01:40:28
22-077434 05/26/2022 23:56 SUSPICIOUS 851 W SAN MATEO RD C329  CNR 05/27/2022 00:16:42
22-077440 05/27/2022 00:04 DISORDERLY 2859 CERRILLOS RD C319  CNR 05/27/2022 01:21:46
22-077441 05/27/2022 00:04 DISORDERLY 268 CAMINO DE LAS CRUCITAS C329  CNR 05/27/2022 00:34:08
22-077444 05/27/2022 00:07 DISORDERLY 4577 MISSION BEND C319  CNR 05/27/2022 00:40:16
22-077448 05/27/2022 00:13 WELFARE 2000-B HOPEWELL ST C260  CNR 05/27/2022 01:42:46
22-077450 05/27/2022 00:31 CHECK 1047 OLD SANTA FE TRL C329  CNR 05/27/2022 01:04:40
22-077453 05/27/2022 00:39 WELFARE 3000 CERRILLOS RD C240  CNR 05/27/2022 01:35:10
22-077456 05/27/2022 01:03 WELFARE DON GASPAR AVE/W SAN C329  CNR 05/27/2022 01:23:57
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22-077458 05/27/2022 01:08 CRIMINAL 4499 SAN IGNACIO RD C240  R   05/27/2022 02:05:47
22-077467 05/27/2022 01:21 ASSIST FIRE 1779 SIRINGO RD C233  FA  05/27/2022 03:39:07
22-077468 05/27/2022 01:24 SUSPICIOUS 5011 LAS SOLERAS DR C329  NC  05/27/2022 02:02:21
22-077469 05/27/2022 01:33 DISORDERLY 1469-P2 ZEPOL RD C329  CNR 05/27/2022 02:19:14
22-077472 05/27/2022 02:04 UNATTENDED 201 FIESTA ST C325  R   05/27/2022 04:24:23
22-077473 05/27/2022 02:12 CRIMINAL 504-1/2 CAMINO SOLANO C240  R   05/27/2022 04:02:08
22-077474 05/27/2022 02:26 DISORDERLY 2924 ALAMOSA DR C260  CNR 05/27/2022 02:47:37
22-077477 05/27/2022 02:51 CLOSE PATROL CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS AVE C271  NC  05/27/2022 04:08:35
22-077479 05/27/2022 03:05 CHECK 3712 ACADEMY RD C319  AS  05/27/2022 04:26:54
22-077481 05/27/2022 03:19 SUSPICIOUS AGUA FRIA ST/FRANKLIN AVE C240  NC  05/27/2022 04:31:25
22-077483 05/27/2022 03:39 DISORDERLY 2680 SAWMILL RD C319  CNR 05/27/2022 05:06:10
22-077485 05/27/2022 04:06 SUSPICIOUS 3000 CERRILLOS RD C325  CNR 05/27/2022 04:45:45
22-077490 05/27/2022 05:45 DISORDERLY 3357 CERRILLOS RD A263  NR  05/27/2022 06:56:22
22-077496 05/27/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL CALLE CABALLERO/CAMINO A279  NR  05/27/2022 07:09:44
22-077495 05/27/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL CAMINO CABESTRO/RODEO RD A306  NR  05/27/2022 06:37:13
22-077501 05/27/2022 06:34 CLOSE PATROL GALISTEO RD/AVENIDA LA A322  NR  05/27/2022 07:30:10
22-077503 05/27/2022 07:00 CLOSE PATROL 1880-B CALLE QUEDO A303  NC  05/27/2022 07:34:02
22-077506 05/27/2022 07:06 ASSIST FIRE BECKNER RD/CERRILLOS RD A305  NR  05/27/2022 07:25:23
22-077510 05/27/2022 07:19 CLOSE PATROL JAGUAR DR/PASEO DEL SOL A279  NR  05/27/2022 07:33:49
22-077511 05/27/2022 07:19 ANIMALS CALLE AMELIA/CALLE CARMILITA S503  NR  05/27/2022 08:00:28
22-077512 05/27/2022 07:25 DISORDERLY 2412 CERRILLOS RD A322  NR  05/27/2022 07:48:18
22-077514 05/27/2022 07:26 CLOSE PATROL 7460 RIVERSIDE LOOP A244  NR  05/27/2022 07:41:05
22-077516 05/27/2022 07:30 CLOSE PATROL 5901 HERRERA DR A279  NR  05/27/2022 07:33:54
22-077520 05/27/2022 07:39 FOLLOW UP 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD A279  NR  05/27/2022 07:44:33

Total Number of Events Listed: 238
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
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2022-005307 05/26/2022 02:26 CRIDAMM
V

2052 GALISTEO ST C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

2022-005308 05/26/2022 06:54 STRAY   3313 CAMINO CIELO VISTA S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

2022-005309 05/26/2022 06:59 LARCBIKE 159-V CALLE OJO FELIZ A299  DURAN, JEREMY L

2022-005310 05/26/2022 07:05 SUSPPER CALLE LORCA/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2022-005311 05/26/2022 08:10 BURGMV  2308 CERRILLOS RD A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-005312 05/26/2022 08:30 B&E     1428 GALISTEO ST A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-005313 05/26/2022 07:12 BURGMV  2804 SILER LN K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

2022-005314 05/26/2022 09:29 DOMESTIC 1538 CALLE ANGELINA V208  MARES, DENIS

2022-005315 05/26/2022 08:15 BURGMV  3601 MIMBRES LN A299  DURAN, JEREMY L

2022-005316 05/26/2022 10:31 STRAY   7285 VISTA SERENA LOOP S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-005317 05/26/2022 11:47 WARRANT 952 RICHARDS AVE A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2022-005318 05/26/2022 11:15 DOCINFOR 127 W SAN FRANCISCO ST A299  DURAN, JEREMY L

2022-005319 05/26/2022 12:19 DOMESTIC 4575 GOVERNOR MILES RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2022-005320 05/26/2022 13:05 DOMESTIC 1427 AVENIDA DE LAS 
AMERICAS

A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-005321 05/26/2022 12:49 DOGBITE 3450-C ZAFARANO DR S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-005322 05/26/2022 13:49 DISORDER 530 S GUADALUPE ST V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

2022-005323 05/26/2022 14:57 DISORDER 530 S GUADALUPE ST V208  MARES, DENIS

2022-005324 05/26/2022 13:10 ID THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I124  GONZALES, MARIAH A

2022-005325 05/26/2022 13:31 LARCENY 4316 CERRILLOS RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2022-005326 05/26/2022 11:46 BURGLAR
Y

1501 THIRD ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2022-005327 05/26/2022 14:16 IPLARCEN 2650 SAWMILL RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-005328 05/26/2022 12:14 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-005329 05/26/2022 09:24 DOMESTIC 1008 CALLE VIANSON I124  GONZALES, MARIAH A

2022-005330 05/26/2022 15:40 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I122  DEETS, BRANDON

2022-005331 05/26/2022 16:22 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2022-005332 05/26/2022 17:05 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2022-005333 05/26/2022 16:46 IPLARCEN 952 RICHARDS AVE I122  DEETS, BRANDON

2022-005334 05/26/2022 16:16 WELFARE 22 CAMINO DE JACOBO B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2022-005335 05/26/2022 18:40 LARCENY 501-B204 W ZIA RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2022-005336 05/26/2022 20:09 WELFARE 4061 CERRILLOS RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2022-005337 05/26/2022 20:12 MISSING KACHINA HEIGHTS 
DR/HYDE PARK RD

C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

2022-005338 05/26/2022 21:13 STOLENM
V

1267 SENDA DEL VALLE C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

Report Generated: 05/27/2022 08:09:55 | User ID: GJGURULE
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2022-005339 05/26/2022 20:50 OPENDOO
R

1614 PASEO DE PERALTA C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-005340 05/27/2022 01:08 CRIMDAM
A

4499 SAN IGNACIO RD C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

2022-005341 05/27/2022 02:04 DEATH   201 FIESTA ST C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-005342 05/27/2022 02:12 CRIMDAM
A

504-1/2 CAMINO SOLANO C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

Total Number of Events Listed:  36
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05/26/2022 00:12 DISORDER 3118 LA PAZ LN C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

05/26/2022 00:35 SUSPVEH 4367 VILLAGE LOOP C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

05/26/2022 00:45 ALARMCH
E

GARCIA ST/JOHNSON LN C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

05/26/2022 00:48 SUSPVEH 3625 CERRILLOS RD C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

05/26/2022 00:51 DISORDER 2859 CERRILLOS RD C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

05/26/2022 01:08 SUSPVEH 200 W DE VARGAS ST C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

05/26/2022 01:10 TRAFFIC 4100 LUCIA LN C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

05/26/2022 01:18 ALARMBU
S

4980 PROMENADE BLVD C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

05/26/2022 01:49 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

05/26/2022 01:52 SUSPPER 811 GRIFFIN ST C77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

05/26/2022 01:54 DISORDER 2491-1016 SAWMILL RD C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

05/26/2022 02:11 ALARMBU
S

1851 HOPEWELL ST C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

2022-005307 05/26/2022 02:26 CRIDAMM
V

2052 GALISTEO ST C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

05/26/2022 02:31 WELFARE 3357-D271 CERRILLOS RD C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

05/26/2022 02:44 CRIDAMM
V

811 GRIFFIN ST C77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

05/26/2022 03:15 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

05/26/2022 03:29 NEIGHBOR 1899-2204 PACHECO ST C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

05/26/2022 04:54 CLOSEPA 6477 CAMINO TIERRA REAL C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

05/26/2022 05:13 CLOSEPA 3901 OLIVER RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

05/26/2022 05:38 DISORDER 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

05/26/2022 05:38 PARKED  1002 CALLE MARGARITA A405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

05/26/2022 05:47 WELFARE 913 HICKOX ST C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

05/26/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA CAMINO 
CABESTRO/RODEO RD

A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

05/26/2022 06:20 CLOSEPA 200-BLK CANYON RD A299  DURAN, JEREMY L

05/26/2022 06:32 CLOSEPA 3695 CERRILLOS RD A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

05/26/2022 06:38 ROA     2650 VIA CABALLERO DEL 
NORTE

S503  BLAKE, LISA C

05/26/2022 06:42 CLOSEPA 3500 CAMINO TIERRA REAL A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

05/26/2022 06:44 TRAFFIC 525 W ZIA RD A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

05/26/2022 06:47 SUSPVEH 1964 CERRO GORDO RD A299  DURAN, JEREMY L

2022-005308 05/26/2022 06:54 STRAY   3313 CAMINO CIELO VISTA S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

05/26/2022 06:59 SPECIAL 100 SIRINGO RD A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S
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2022-005309 05/26/2022 06:59 LARCBIKE 159-V CALLE OJO FELIZ A299  DURAN, JEREMY L

05/26/2022 06:59 CLOSEPA 1108 E ALAMEDA ST A299  DURAN, JEREMY L

05/26/2022 07:00 CLOSEPA 1880-B CALLE QUEDO A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2022-005310 05/26/2022 07:05 SUSPPER CALLE LORCA/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

05/26/2022 07:07 SPECIAL 2100 YUCCA ST A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2022-005313 05/26/2022 07:12 BURGMV  2804 SILER LN K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

05/26/2022 07:48 MVAINJUR W CORDOVA 
RD/CERRILLOS RD

A405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

05/26/2022 07:48 LARCENY 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

05/26/2022 07:52 WEAPON  W ALAMEDA ST/N SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

A299  DURAN, JEREMY L

05/26/2022 08:08 OVERDOS
E

3550 ZAFARANO DR K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

2022-005311 05/26/2022 08:10 BURGMV  2308 CERRILLOS RD A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

05/26/2022 08:14 ANIMAL  100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-005315 05/26/2022 08:15 BURGMV  3601 MIMBRES LN A299  DURAN, JEREMY L

05/26/2022 08:18 VICIOUS 3026 FLORAS DEL SOL ST S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

05/26/2022 08:23 DISORDER CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST A15   MONTANO, AMANDA

2022-005312 05/26/2022 08:30 B&E     1428 GALISTEO ST A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

05/26/2022 08:33 WELFARE 100 E SAN FRANCISCO ST V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

05/26/2022 08:38 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SAWMILL RD

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

05/26/2022 08:48 CLOSEPA 3005 CALLE PRINCESA 
JUANA

A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

05/26/2022 09:12 DISORDER 2511 CAMINO ENTRADA A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

05/26/2022 09:15 LARCENY 305 N GUADALUPE ST A299  DURAN, JEREMY L

2022-005329 05/26/2022 09:24 DOMESTIC 1008 CALLE VIANSON I124  GONZALES, MARIAH A

2022-005314 05/26/2022 09:29 DOMESTIC 1538 CALLE ANGELINA V208  MARES, DENIS

05/26/2022 09:54 ASSTPUBL SIRINGO RD/CALLE LORCA S408  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

05/26/2022 10:00 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

05/26/2022 10:12 STALLEDM 1721 SAINT MICHAELS DR A405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

05/26/2022 10:23 ALARMRE
S

2925 CANADA DEL HUMO I124  GONZALES, MARIAH A

05/26/2022 10:23 TRAFFIC W CORDOVA RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

A299  DURAN, JEREMY L

05/26/2022 10:25 WELFARE 333 W MANHATTAN AVE A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

05/26/2022 10:29 MVAINJUR 7621 BACA LN T201  GARCIA, JOHN M

2022-005316 05/26/2022 10:31 STRAY   7285 VISTA SERENA LOOP S503  BLAKE, LISA C

05/26/2022 10:49 CRIDAMM
V

2052 GALISTEO ST A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

05/26/2022 10:54 FOLLOWU
P

100 E SAN FRANCISCO ST V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L
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05/26/2022 10:57 ALARMRE
S

831 EL CAMINITO A299  DURAN, JEREMY L

05/26/2022 11:03 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

05/26/2022 11:04 DISORDER 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2022-005318 05/26/2022 11:15 DOCINFOR 127 W SAN FRANCISCO ST A299  DURAN, JEREMY L

05/26/2022 11:22 FIGHT   351 W DE VARGAS ST A67   WAKEFIELD, LUKE C

05/26/2022 11:36 TRAFDIR AIRPORT RD/CERRILLOS 
RD

A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

05/26/2022 11:38 DISORDER 57 OLD SANTA FE TRL V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

05/26/2022 11:42 MVAINJUR 4440 CERRILLOS RD K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

05/26/2022 11:46 DISORDER 1607 ALCALDESA ST A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

05/26/2022 11:46 DEADANIM 1020 SAN LORENZO DR S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

2022-005326 05/26/2022 11:46 BURGLAR
Y

1501 THIRD ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2022-005317 05/26/2022 11:47 WARRANT 952 RICHARDS AVE A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

05/26/2022 11:50 DISORDER 530 S GUADALUPE ST V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

05/26/2022 11:54 STOLENM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I122  DEETS, BRANDON

05/26/2022 12:03 DISORDER HARRISON RD/CERRILLOS 
RD

A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

05/26/2022 12:05 DISORDER 1010 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

05/26/2022 12:07 TRAFFIC 952 RICHARDS AVE A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

05/26/2022 12:09 WILDLIFE 6473 CERROS GRANDES 
DR

S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

05/26/2022 12:12 SUSPPER 32 LA VELA RD K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

2022-005328 05/26/2022 12:14 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-005319 05/26/2022 12:19 DOMESTIC 4575 GOVERNOR MILES RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

05/26/2022 12:38 DOMNOTI
F

1600-7 SAINT MICHAELS DR A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

05/26/2022 12:40 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

05/26/2022 12:44 911HU   931 W ALAMEDA ST A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

05/26/2022 12:48 MVANONI
N

6824 CERRILLOS RD T201  GARCIA, JOHN M

2022-005321 05/26/2022 12:49 DOGBITE 3450-C ZAFARANO DR S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

05/26/2022 12:52 DOMESTIC AIRPORT RD/PASEO DEL 
SOL

K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

05/26/2022 12:56 STRAY   100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

05/26/2022 12:59 TRAFHAZ PACHECO ST/COLUMBIA ST A405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

05/26/2022 12:59 WELFARE AIRPORT RD/GEO LN A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

05/26/2022 13:02 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A313  DE LA ROSA, JUAN

2022-005320 05/26/2022 13:05 DOMESTIC 1427 AVENIDA DE LAS 
AMERICAS

A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

05/26/2022 13:09 WILDLIFE 110 DAYBREAK S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

2022-005324 05/26/2022 13:10 ID THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I124  GONZALES, MARIAH A
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05/26/2022 13:14 SUSPPER 2570 CAMINO ENTRADA K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

05/26/2022 13:23 ANIMCONF 913 W ALAMEDA ST S503  BLAKE, LISA C

05/26/2022 13:24 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A67   WAKEFIELD, LUKE C

2022-005325 05/26/2022 13:31 LARCENY 4316 CERRILLOS RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

05/26/2022 13:34 STOLENM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

05/26/2022 13:42 RAL     2667 VIA CABALLERO DEL 
NORTE

S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

2022-005322 05/26/2022 13:49 DISORDER 530 S GUADALUPE ST V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

05/26/2022 13:55 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

05/26/2022 14:00 CLOSEPA 1880-B CALLE QUEDO A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

05/26/2022 14:11 ALARMBU
S

1620 HOSPITAL DR B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

05/26/2022 14:15 DISORDER 1600-1/2 SAINT MICHAELS 
DR

A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2022-005327 05/26/2022 14:16 IPLARCEN 2650 SAWMILL RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

05/26/2022 14:24 ANIMAL  100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

05/26/2022 14:26 ASSTDEPT 2000 SAINT MICHAELS DR B227  ROJO, FABIAN

05/26/2022 14:30 CLOSEPA CAMINO 
CABESTRO/RODEO RD

A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

05/26/2022 14:33 DISORDER 825 TOPEKA ST A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

05/26/2022 14:37 DISORDER 3006 CERRILLOS RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

05/26/2022 14:38 LARCENY 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

05/26/2022 14:40 WELFARE 4867 AGUA FRIA RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2022-005323 05/26/2022 14:57 DISORDER 530 S GUADALUPE ST V208  MARES, DENIS

05/26/2022 15:05 MVANONI
N

RODEO RD/RICHARDS AVE B406  RIVERA, ANDREW

05/26/2022 15:15 MVANONI
N

AIRPORT 
RD/CONSTELLATION DR

A401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

05/26/2022 15:20 ANIMAL  100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

05/26/2022 15:23 DISORDER 1005 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

05/26/2022 15:36 DISORDER 2020-A6 CALLE LORCA A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2022-005330 05/26/2022 15:40 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I122  DEETS, BRANDON

05/26/2022 15:53 MVANONI
N

SOUTH MEADOWS RD/ON 
RAMP

B406  RIVERA, ANDREW

05/26/2022 15:54 MVAHIT  101 PASEO DE PERALTA S408  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

05/26/2022 16:04 TRAFFIC 3929 RODEO RD B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

05/26/2022 16:09 AMBULAN
C

3007-816 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

B17   MCCORD, CHRISTOPHER E

2022-005334 05/26/2022 16:16 WELFARE 22 CAMINO DE JACOBO B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2022-005331 05/26/2022 16:22 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

05/26/2022 16:26 ALARMBU
S

5221 LAS SOLERAS DR I124  GONZALES, MARIAH A
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05/26/2022 16:38 ASSTPUBL 2025 S PACHECO ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-005333 05/26/2022 16:46 IPLARCEN 952 RICHARDS AVE I122  DEETS, BRANDON

05/26/2022 16:48 NEIGHBOR 3502-21 SOUTH CAMINO 
ATOCHA

I124  GONZALES, MARIAH A

05/26/2022 16:52 WELFARE EXIT 282 ON/INTERSTATE 
25

B227  ROJO, FABIAN

05/26/2022 16:53 WELFARE 4435 AIRPORT RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

05/26/2022 16:57 CLOSEPA 4851 PASEO DEL SOL T201  GARCIA, JOHN M

05/26/2022 16:58 SUSPVEH 1299 VEGAS VERDES DR B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2022-005332 05/26/2022 17:05 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

05/26/2022 17:11 NARCOTIC 3513-B ZAFARANO DR I124  GONZALES, MARIAH A

05/26/2022 17:30 DISORDER 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

05/26/2022 17:34 ALARMBU
S

121 SANDOVAL ST C267  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

05/26/2022 17:36 PARKED  1405 VEGAS VERDES DR B406  RIVERA, ANDREW

05/26/2022 17:49 DISORDER 3320 CERRILLOS RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

05/26/2022 17:59 CRIMTRES 4680 AIRPORT RD I124  GONZALES, MARIAH A

05/26/2022 17:59 DISORDER 4680 AIRPORT RD I124  GONZALES, MARIAH A

05/26/2022 18:10 SUSPPER 3495 ZAFARANO DR D82   DE LUCA, HEINZ

05/26/2022 18:10 ALARMRE
S

3287 MONTE SERENO DR C267  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

05/26/2022 18:12 DISORDER 128 E MARCY ST A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

05/26/2022 18:16 MVANONI
N

4434 RODEO RD B406  RIVERA, ANDREW

05/26/2022 18:18 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/CAMINO 
ENTRADA

D82   DE LUCA, HEINZ

05/26/2022 18:24 PSYCH   601-35 W SAN MATEO RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

05/26/2022 18:26 DISORDER 1600 SAINT MICHAELS DR C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

05/26/2022 18:33 LARCENY 3004 CERRILLOS RD I124  GONZALES, MARIAH A

2022-005335 05/26/2022 18:40 LARCENY 501-B204 W ZIA RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

05/26/2022 18:42 ALARMBU
S

2019-N9B GALISTEO ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

05/26/2022 18:43 STRAY   35 CAMINO JUSTICIA S503  BLAKE, LISA C

05/26/2022 18:48 TRAFHAZ 28250 INTERSTATE 25 B406  RIVERA, ANDREW

05/26/2022 18:53 DISORDER 319 S GUADALUPE ST C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

05/26/2022 18:54 STALLEDM CERRILLOS RD/BACA ST B17   MCCORD, CHRISTOPHER E

05/26/2022 18:55 ASSTPUBL 150 E DE VARGAS ST C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

05/26/2022 18:59 WILDLIFE 3077 PRIMO COLORES ST S503  BLAKE, LISA C

05/26/2022 19:14 ASSTFIRE HYDE PARK RD/CERROS 
COLORADOS

B17   MCCORD, CHRISTOPHER E

05/26/2022 19:31 WELFARE 1341 ALAMO RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

05/26/2022 19:46 WELFARE 109 EPHRIAM ST C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT
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05/26/2022 19:51 CLOSEPA 3901 OLIVER RD I124  GONZALES, MARIAH A

05/26/2022 19:52 PARKED  123 E WATER ST B406  RIVERA, ANDREW

05/26/2022 19:53 ABANDON PASEO DE LOS 
PUEBLOS/EL TREBOL CT

B406  RIVERA, ANDREW

05/26/2022 19:55 WELFARE 2829 AGUA FRIA ST C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

05/26/2022 19:57 TRAFFIC AIRPORT 
RD/CONSTELLATION DR

T19   GONZALES, JOSE C

05/26/2022 20:00 CLOSEPA 1880-B CALLE QUEDO B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

05/26/2022 20:05 WELFARE GRIFFIN ST/MCKENZIE ST C267  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

2022-005336 05/26/2022 20:09 WELFARE 4061 CERRILLOS RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

05/26/2022 20:12 LARCENY 3458 ZAFARANO DR C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

2022-005337 05/26/2022 20:12 MISSING KACHINA HEIGHTS 
DR/HYDE PARK RD

C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

05/26/2022 20:25 TRAFFIC 2529 CERRILLOS RD B79   TRUJILLO, PATRICK J

05/26/2022 20:27 WELFARE 2728 ALAMOSA DR I124  GONZALES, MARIAH A

05/26/2022 20:28 SUSPVEH 526 CORTEZ ST C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

05/26/2022 20:30 DISORDER 732 GALISTEO ST C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

05/26/2022 20:33 WELFARE 2500-523 SAWMILL RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-005339 05/26/2022 20:50 OPENDOO
R

1614 PASEO DE PERALTA C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

05/26/2022 20:53 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

2022-005338 05/26/2022 21:13 STOLENM
V

1267 SENDA DEL VALLE C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

05/26/2022 21:23 PSYCH   1650-104B GALISTEO ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

05/26/2022 21:33 PARKED  CALLE CORAZON/GEO LN B406  RIVERA, ANDREW

05/26/2022 21:36 FIREWOR
K

CALLE LORCA/SIRINGO RD C267  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

05/26/2022 21:47 WELFARE 3650 CERRILLOS RD C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

05/26/2022 21:50 TRAFFIC 3927 RODEO RD B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

05/26/2022 21:55 ALARMRE
S

2186 MANUEL MEDRANO 
RD

C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

05/26/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA CALLE 
CABALLERO/CAMINO 
CONSUELO

B406  RIVERA, ANDREW

05/26/2022 22:02 DISORDER 1538 CALLE ANGELINA C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

05/26/2022 22:13 TRAFFIC RODEO RD/MIMBRES LN B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

05/26/2022 22:14 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

05/26/2022 22:24 TRAFFIC MIMBRES LN/RODEO RD B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

05/26/2022 22:35 ALARMBU
S

2538-204 CAMINO ENTRADA C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

05/26/2022 22:37 TRAFFIC 4201 RODEO RD B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

05/26/2022 22:47 TRAFFIC MIMBRES LN/RODEO RD B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON
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05/26/2022 23:00 CLOSEPA CAMINO 
CABESTRO/RODEO RD

B406  RIVERA, ANDREW

05/26/2022 23:02 TRAFFIC MIMBRES LN/RODEO RD B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

05/26/2022 23:17 WELFARE 366 W DE VARGAS ST C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

05/26/2022 23:20 DISORDER 119-BLK SPRUCE ST C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

05/26/2022 23:24 MVAINJUR 6460 CAMINO TIERRA REAL B406  RIVERA, ANDREW

05/26/2022 23:29 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C267  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

05/26/2022 23:35 SUSPVEH N GUADALUPE ST/CATRON 
ST

C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

05/26/2022 23:47 ALARMRE
S

1300-A1 RUFINA CIR C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

05/26/2022 23:51 DISORDER 2241-30 CAMINO CARLOS 
REY

C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

05/26/2022 23:56 SUSPVEH 851 W SAN MATEO RD C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

05/27/2022 00:04 DISORDER 2859 CERRILLOS RD C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

05/27/2022 00:04 DISORDER 268 CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS

C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

05/27/2022 00:07 DISORDER 4577 MISSION BEND C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

05/27/2022 00:13 WELFARE 2000-B HOPEWELL ST C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

05/27/2022 00:31 ALARMRE
S

1047 OLD SANTA FE TRL C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

05/27/2022 00:39 WELFARE 3000 CERRILLOS RD C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

05/27/2022 01:03 WELFARE DON GASPAR AVE/W SAN 
FRANCISCO ST

C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

2022-005340 05/27/2022 01:08 CRIMDAM
A

4499 SAN IGNACIO RD C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

05/27/2022 01:21 ASSTFIRE 1779 SIRINGO RD C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

05/27/2022 01:24 SUSPVEH 5011 LAS SOLERAS DR C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

05/27/2022 01:33 DISORDER 1469-P2 ZEPOL RD C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

2022-005341 05/27/2022 02:04 DEATH   201 FIESTA ST C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-005342 05/27/2022 02:12 CRIMDAM
A

504-1/2 CAMINO SOLANO C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

05/27/2022 02:26 DISORDER 2924 ALAMOSA DR C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

05/27/2022 02:51 CLOSEPA CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS 
AVE

C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

05/27/2022 03:05 ALARMBU
S

3712 ACADEMY RD C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

05/27/2022 03:19 SUSPPER AGUA FRIA ST/FRANKLIN 
AVE

C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

05/27/2022 03:39 DISORDER 2680 SAWMILL RD C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

05/27/2022 04:06 SUSPVEH 3000 CERRILLOS RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

05/27/2022 05:45 DISORDER 3357 CERRILLOS RD A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S
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05/27/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA CALLE 
CABALLERO/CAMINO 
CONSUELO

A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

05/27/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA CAMINO 
CABESTRO/RODEO RD

A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

05/27/2022 06:34 CLOSEPA GALISTEO RD/AVENIDA LA 
CERCA

A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

05/27/2022 07:00 CLOSEPA 1880-B CALLE QUEDO A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

05/27/2022 07:06 ASSTFIRE BECKNER RD/CERRILLOS 
RD

A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

05/27/2022 07:19 CLOSEPA JAGUAR DR/PASEO DEL 
SOL

A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

05/27/2022 07:19 RAL     CALLE AMELIA/CALLE 
CARMILITA

S503  BLAKE, LISA C

05/27/2022 07:25 DISORDER 2412 CERRILLOS RD A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

05/27/2022 07:26 CLOSEPA 7460 RIVERSIDE LOOP A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

05/27/2022 07:30 CLOSEPA 5901 HERRERA DR A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

05/27/2022 07:39 FOLLOWU
P

4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

Total Number of Events Listed:  238
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